
DISTRICT CABINET PORTFOLIOS  
District Governor 
1st Vice District Governor/DGE 
2nd Vice District Governor 
Immediate Past District Governor 
District Cabinet Secretary 
Shadow Cabinet Secretary 
District Cabinet Treasurer  
Shadow Cabinet Treasurer 
CBL & Public Officer  
DG Advisor 1 
DG Advisor 2 
Global Membership Approach Lead 
District Global Membership Team Chair 
GMT Asst = vdg1 
District Global Extension Team Chair 
District Global Extension Chartering Expert 
District Global Service Team Chair 

GST District Global Cause Vision & LEHP 

GST District Global Cause Youth Chair 
GST District Global Cause Diabetes Chair 
GST District Global Cause Environment Chair 

GST District Global Cause Hunger Chair 

GST District Global Cause Childhood Cancer Chair 

GST District Global Cause Disaster Relief Chair 
GST District Global Cause Humanitarian Aid 
District LCIF Co-ordinator 
District Global Leadership Team Co-ordinator  
GLT Asst= vdg2 
REGIONS     
District Region Co-ordinator 
District Region 1 Chair 
District Region 2 Chair  
District Region 3 Chair  
District Region 4 Chair  
ZONES 
District Zone 1 Chair  
District Zone 2 Chair  
District Zone 3 Chair  
District Zone 4 Chair  
District Zone 5 Chair  
District Zone 6 Chair  
District Zone 7 Chair  
District Zone 8 Chair  
District Zone 9 Chair  
District Zone 10 Chair  
District Zone 11 Chair  
District Zone 12 Chair  
District Zone 13 Chair  
District Zone 14 Chair  
COMMUNICATIONS    
District IT Team Chair 
District IT Asst 
District PR/Marketing Chair 
Webmaster 
District Social Media Chair 
Sydney News Editor 

EMAILS                 
dg@lions.sydney  

   vdg1@lions.sydney  

vdg2@lions.sydney  

ipdg@lions.sydney 
cabsec@lions.sydney 

shadowcab@lions.sydney  
cabtreas@lions.sydney 
shadowsec@lions.sydney  
cbl@lions.sydney  
advisor1@lions.sydney 
advisor2@lions.sydney  

GMA@lions.sydney  
GMT@lions.sydney  
see vdg1 
GET@lions.sydney 
convention2026@lions.sydney  
GST@lions.sydney  
Vision@lions.sydney  
Youth@lions.sydney  
Diabetes@lions.sydney 
Environment@lions.sydney 
Hunger@lions.sydney  
Childrencancer@lions.sydney 
Emergency@lions.sydney  
See LCIF 
LCIF@lions.sydney  
GLT@lions.sydney  
see vdg2 
Region@lions.syseedney 
Region1@lions.sydney 
Region2@lions.sydney 
Region3@lions.sydney 
Region4@lions.sydney 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
itsupport@lions.sydney  
emaillsupport@lions.sydney 
pr@lions.sydney   
marketing@lions.sydney    
webmaster@lions.sydney  
social@lions.sydney  
sydneynews@lions.sydney  
 



MD PROJECTS 
Youth of the Year 
Caring Kids 
District Christmas Cake Chair 
District Assistance Dogs Chair 
District Youth Camps & Exchange Chair 
District Peace Poster Chair 
District Working With Children Chair 
District Junior Public Speaking 
District Leo Chair 
District Leo President 
AUSTRALIAN FOUNDATIONS 
District ALF Chair 
District ALCMF Chair 
District ALCCRF Chair 
District ALWF Chair 
District S&HF     Lions NSW-ACT Sight and Health Foundation 
DISTRICT PROJECTS 
Women’s Community Shelters 
NSW/ACT Lions Nurses’ Scholarship Foundation 
Organ Donor Information Awareness 
District FYD-A Chair 
Leave space but not on website 
Convention Chair 2025 
Convention Chair 2026 
Lions Sydney 88 Committee 
District Welfare 

 

 

youthyear@lions.sydney  
elviom@lugarnolions.org.au  
cakes@lions.sydney 
assistancedogs@lions.sydney  
YCE@lions.sydney  
peaceposter@lions.sydney  
wwcc@lions.sydney 

 

juniorpublicspeaking@lions.sydney   
leo@lions.sydney  
leopresident@lions.sydney  
 
alf@lions.sydney 
alcmf@lions.sydney  
alccrf@lions.sydney 
alwf@lions.sydney 
ssandphc@lions.sydney  
 
 

jon@joncopson.com 
nurses_chairman@lions.sydney 
organaware@lions.sydney 
sfydf@lions.sydney  
leave space 
Convention2025@lions.sydney   
Convention2026@lions.sydney 
Sydney88@lions.sydney  
welfare@lions.sydney  


